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Monday, 29 April 2024

Getting to Know You / Wing Chats

iLead 1 - Intro

Intro to MIAM / Recharge Day Intro

Monday, 22 April 2024

Do Food Safely
RR 3: Community Agreement

Guest Speaker - Nelson Aldridge

Expo Skills

Collaboration 1. Teams Day

Start Letter to Self #1

Thursday, 25 April 2024

iLead 4:  iShare 1

RR 1: Roomie (PLC)

Wednesday, 24 April 2024

Leadership 1: Student Leadership

4:30pm Community Walk | 5:00pm Finish Letter to Self #1

Tuesday, 23 April 2024

Creating Conversations 1

Reflection: Enhancement #1
Intro to DEARR 

Tuesday, 30 April 2024

4:30pm Community Walk 

CLP 2: Planning

Recharge Day

Expo Skills
Collab 3: 

Bridge 
Building

Week 1
Sunday, 21 April 2024

Student Arrival
CP, Gear and Tours

Week 2

Weekly Community Goal

CLP 1: Intro

Sunday, 28 April 2024

Welcome Ceremony
Hopes and Concerns

Identity 1: iAM Identity 1: iAM

iLead 2 - Goal Setting

HW 1: SWEGO and Safety Talk

Thursday, 2 May 2024

Wednesday, 1 May 2024

Recharge Day

Saturday, 27 April 2024

Friday, 26 April 2024

4:30pm Community Sport

Student Led Activity: 1B

Friday, 3 May 2024

Saturday, 4 May 2024

iLead 3: iReflect

Student Led Activity: 1A

EM1 - Film: Inside Out (7:00pm start)
Spirit Spot (Basket Ball Court 4.25)

Film: Tracks (7:00pm start)
Spirit Spot (Basket Ball Court 4.25)

Committees & Wing Chats

4:30pm Community Sport

RR 2: Café

Collab 3: 
Bridge 

Building

Collab 3: 
Bridge 

Building
Expo Skills

Collab 3: 
Bridge 

Building
Expo Skills
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12:30pm Lunch with Zoos Victoria
4:30pm Community Walk 4:30pm Community Walk 

Identity 4: He Named Me Malala Pt 1

Wednesday, 8 May 2024

Film: First Contact 3 (7:30pm start)

MTB 2 Expo Prep

Tuesday, 14 May 2024

Film: First Contact 2 (7:30pm start)

Expo Prep

Monday, 6 May 2024 Monday, 13 May 2024

Resilience 1: Foundation

Expo 1

Resilience 1: Foundation

MTB 2

Wednesday, 15 May 2024

Enviro 2

Enviro 2

Thursday, 9 May 2024

Mindfulness / Yoga

Expo 1

Tuesday, 7 May 2024

Expo PrepMTB 2

Mindfulness / Yoga

CLP 4: Masterplan

HW 2: CPR

Social Thinking Games

Saturday, 18 May 2024

Student Led Activity: 2A

Friday, 17 May 2024Friday, 10 May 2024

Student Led Activity: 2B

4:30pm Community Sport 4:30pm Community Sport

Leadership 2: What type of leader are you?
Weekly Community Goal

Week 4
Sunday, 12 May 2024

EM 2: Foundation

Film: First Contact 1 (7:30pm start)
Weekly Community Goal

Sunday, 5 May 2024

CLP 2: Planning

Week 3

Reflection: Enhancement #2

Nature Art

Film: True Spirit (7:00pm start)
Spirit Spot (Basket Ball Court 4.25)

Recharge Day

CLP 3: Planning

Saturday, 11 May 2024

iLead - iReflect 1

EM 2: Foundation

Identity 2: Foundation

Expo Prep

HW 2: CPR CLP 4: Masterplan

MTB 2

Identity 4: He Named Me Malala Pt 2

Expo 1 Expo 1Expo 1

Social Thinking Games

Expo 1 Expo 1
Identity 3: Why'd You Do That?

Thursday, 16 May 2024

Expo 1

MTB 3 / Caving MTB 3 / Caving
Identity 3: Why'd You Do That?

LLP 1 Intro

CLP 3: Planning

Recharge Day
Spirit Spot (Basket Ball Court 4.25)

Film: The Merger (7:00pm start)
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4:30pm Community Walk 4:30pm Community Walk 

iLead - iReflect 2

CLP 6: Presentation

HW 3: 1st Aid

LLP 4: Logistics

iLead 5

Wednesday, 22 May 2024

Tuesday, 21 May 2024

MTB 4 / WWC 1

Saturday, 1 June 2024

Pre VW Ceremony

Friday, 24 May 2024

Film: Employable Me  (7:00pm start)
4:30pm Community Sport 4:30pm Community Sport

Saturday, 25 May 2024

Week 6
Sunday, 26 May 2024

Weekly Community Goal Post VW Ceremony

Week 5

LS 2: Film: Redesign My Brain

Sunday, 19 May 2024

Tuesday, 28 May 2024

Monday, 20 May 2024

LLP 3: Rehearsal CLP 5: Master Plan

LS 3: HIP2
MTB 4 / WWC 1

Monday, 27 May 2024

Creating Conversations 2

LLP 5: Conference
LLP Review & finishing iShare 2

LLP 2 Planning Visiting Weekend
Empathy 3: Food for Thought (from 11:30am onwards)

Weekly Community Goal

Team Building & Refocus 

Expo PrepExpo Prep

Reflection: Enhancement #3

Expo 2 Expo 2
Environments 3: Indigenous Inquiry 

Environments 3: Indigenous Inquiry cont. TOAST Intro

MTB 3 / Caving
TOAST

Expo 2 Expo 2

Student Led Activity

MTB 3 / Caving Expo 2 Expo 2
HW 4: MH First Aid

Enviro 4: CS

Friday, 31 May 2024

EM 3: Workshops

Visiting Weekend
Recharge Day

Spirit Spot (Basket Ball Court 4.25)

Student Led Night: SSL's Got Talent

Duck Production

Thursday, 30 May 2024

Wednesday, 29 May 2024

Thursday, 23 May 2024

Gratitude Letter
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4:30pm Community Walk 

iLead 10 -  iPlan

Friday, 7 June 2024

4:30pm Community Sport

Week 8
Sunday, 9 June 2024

Weekly Community Goal

LS 3: HIP2

RR 4: Community Agreement Review
Weekly Community Goal

Week 7

CLP 7: Presentation
CLP 8: Pres FinaliLead 9 - iReturn

Sunday, 2 June 2024

iLead 8 - iReturn

Environments 5: Foundation

iLead 9 - iReturn

CLP 7: Presentation

MTB 4 / WWC 1
CLP 5: Master Plan

Monday, 3 June 2024

Wednesday, 5 June 2024

Monday, 10 June 2024

HW 4: MH First Aid

Expo Prep Expo Prep

Tuesday, 11 June 2024

MTB 5 / WWC 2

Tuesday, 4 June 2024

iLead 10 -  iPlan
Expo 2 Review / CLP

MTB 4 / WWC 1

Environments 5: Foundation

MIAM Highlight or Hardship

Expo 2 Expo 2

4:30pm Community Walk 

MTB 5 / WWC 2

CLP Pitch It Up

Guest Speaker - Amy Gregorovich

Expo 2 Review / CLP

Film: Free Solo

Expo 2 Expo 2

TOAST

Student Led Activity CLP Catch Up / Changeovers

Sway / DEARR / iLead Catch Up

Expo 2 Expo 2
iLead 8 - iReturn

CLP Presentation Day

Friday, 14 June 2024

CLP 6: Presentation

Film: North of the Sun (7:30pm start)

Recharge Day
Spirit Spot (Basket Ball Court 4.25)

Student Led Night: Bushdance

Recharge Day
Spirit Spot (Basket Ball Court 4.25)

4:30pm Community Sport

Saturday, 15 June 2024

Student Led Night: Volunteers

Saturday, 8 June 2024

Film: The Sapphires  (7:30pm start)

CLP 8: Pres Final

EM 3: Workshops

Enviro 4: Zoos Collab?

TOAST Intro

HW 3: 1st Aid

Thursday, 6 June 2024

iLead 11 - iLearn

Thursday, 13 June 2024

Wednesday, 12 June 2024

CLP 9: Dress Rehearsal

Sway / DEARR / iLead Catch Up
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Return Ready Workshops
Departure Day Prep

Guest Speaker - Elly Hanrahan?

Tuesday, 18 June 2024

Week 9
Sunday, 16 June 2024

iLead 12 - iPlan 2
Leadership 3: Leadership Options - What's Next?

Weekly Community Goal

Letter to Self #2

Monday, 17 June 2024

MTB 5 / WWC 2
iLead 13 -  iShare 3

iLead 13 -  iShare 3
MTB 5 / WWC 2

iLead 14 - iApply

iLead 14 - iApply

4:30pm Community Walk 

Wednesday, 19 June 2024

Film: The Social Dilemma

African Drum Night

12pm - Tommy F Speak to Community

Thursday, 20 June 2024

OneNote / Personal Organisation / AtoSS

Don Valley Challenge (Student Led)

Friday, 21 June 2024

Gear Return & Pack Up
Team Closure

4:30pm Community Sport

Saturday, 22 June 2024

Departure Day

Student Led Departure Ceremony
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